
M
in

ia
tu

re
 C

ir
cu

it
 B

re
ak

er
s

M
in

ia
tu

re
 C

ir
cu

it
 B

re
ak

er
s

11

39

Marking

Modular Single Lamp

24VAC
48VAC
110VAC
230VAC

Blue DIN-Rail Indicating Lamp Size: 46.5X24   17.5cm

WAUP324
WAUP348
WAUP3110
WAUP3230

24
48
110
230

W601129
W601130
W601131
W601132

Rating Cat No. Ref. No. Description

WAUP3 Series


