Modular Single Lamp



WAUP3 Series

IEC 60947-5-1

Function and feature

Applicable to circuit with rated voltage $230V\sim$ and frequency 50/60Hz for visual indication and warning. Three phase LED lamp in one module.

Obviously indication phase with three different colors.

Technical Data

Rate Voltage(Un):24,48,110,230VAC

Rated frequency:50/60Hz Rated isolating voltage(Ui):400V

Rated Impulse withstand voltage(Uimp):4KV

Number of poles:3P Light source:LED Diode Light source capacity:0.8W

Colors:red,orange,blue,green,transparent

Terminals: pillar type
Cable termination: 1.5~6mm²
Torque of scrow: 1.2Nm

IP degree:IP20

Standards:IEC/EN 60947-5-1

Blue DIN-Rail Indicating Lamp Size: 46.5X24 17.5cm

Rating	Cat No.	Ref. No.	Description
24	WAUP324	W601129	24VAC
48	WAUP348	W601130	48VAC
110	WAUP3110	W601131	110VAC
230	WAUP3230	W601132	230VAC

Dimensions(mm)

